Valley Mils Soltball

Date

2/10

2/14
2/16-2/18

2/21
2/23-2/25

2/28
3/2-3/4

3/7
3/10
3/14
3/17
3/21
3/24
3/24
3/28
3/31
4/3
4/6
4/11
4/14
4/14
4/18

District games in bold

*Senior Night

Head Coach:

Assistant Coaches:

Opponent
Jarrell (Scrim)

La Vega
McGregor
Tournament
Teague
Gatesville
Tournament
Moody
Valley Mills
Tournament
Crawford
Bosqueville
Axtell
Mart
Riesel
Gholson
Bruceville-Eddy
Moody
Crawford
Bosqueville
Axtell
Mart
Gholson
Riesel*
Bruceville-Eddy

Courtney Doyle
Shelley Sonntag
Alyssa Wallis

2023

Location Teams Time
Away \" 5
Away \" 5

McGregor \Y TBA
Home I\Y7AY; 4:30
Gatesville \Y TBA
Away V' 6
Valley Mills \Y TBA
Home JV/V 4:30
Away Vv 6
Home Vv 6
Away Vv 6
Away Vv 6
Home 1\ 4:30
Home \'} 6
Home \Y) 6
Away WV/V 4:30
Home \) 6
Away \' 6
Home \' 6
Home 1\ 4:30
Home \' 6
Away \' 6

Bob Featherston
Chris Dowdy
Julie Tidmore

Athletic Director:
Superintendent:
Principal:



